March 4, 1997

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1223

Page 1, line 19, overstrike "fifteen" and insert immediately thereafter "twenty"

Page 2, line 27, overstrike "fifteen" and insert immediately thereafter "twenty"

Page 3, line 29, overstrike "fifteen" and insert immediately thereafter "twenty"

Page 4, line 11, overstrike "fifteen" and insert immediately thereafter "twenty"

Page 5, line 13, overstrike "fifteen" and insert immediately thereafter "twenty"

Page 5, line 19, replace "issurer" with "issuer"

Page 5, line 21, after "issuer" insert "upon the payment of any civil penalty assessed if the issuer appears and requests the return", replace "if" with "or the issuer furnishes", and replace "request is" with "self-addressed stamped envelope."

Page 5, remove line 22

Renumber accordingly